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Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

9/26/2020

Showbill: 300 Class: PHBA 3661 Amt 50+ Ranch Trail 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Louis Hufnagel, Ann Jones, Pete McAlister, Karen Sartain

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Susan Mattox
BRISTOW, OK2013

Gunna Cash Big Chex

PHBA - 89220

Susan Mattox

PHBA - 107662

2701

Sire/Dam: Big Chex  To Cash x Miss Monika Two

2

Z
Sharon Ohler
Versailles, KY2004

And Hes Gold

PHBA - 81641

Sharon Ohler

PHBA - 60752

2828

Sire/Dam: Seven S Flashyzipper x Skipa Fancy Seeker

3 Bendele Quarter Horses
Chandler, OK2014

Playboys Shining

PHBA - 91001

Sandy Bendele

PHBA - 83179

2772

Sire/Dam: Watch Shining Spark x Playboys Miss Glow

4 Ellie Schley
Boyden, IA2015

Reinvest In The Best

PHBA - 90543

Julie Schley

PHBA - 104355

2780

Sire/Dam: RL Best Of Sudden x Reinvest First Creme

5

Z
Donna Tucker
Lafayette, AL2007

Sudden Winds

PHBA - 91380

Donna Tucker

PHBA - 78498

2798

Sire/Dam: RL Best Of Sudden x Sequoias Doll

2nd Judge: 
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1st Judge: 
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2772
2780
2798

2701
2828
2772
2780
2798

3rd Judge: 

2701
2828
2780
2772
2798

4th Judge: 

2701
2828
2780
2772
2798
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